Made for
Massive Bass
MEGA Subs use Class D BASH
technology, advanced internal bracing,
huge magnets, and oversized long-
throw voice coils to deliver staggering
bass that transforms music and movies.
Massive Amounts of BassMEGA Series Subwoofers pound out
seriously low bass at very loud volumes
with negligible distortion. These subs
deliver up to 1000 watts of continuous
power and are loaded with the latest
features like wireless connectivity,
IP control, and a companion app for
massive bass that’s easy to control! These subs use a potent single driver
to pump up to 650 watts of continuous
power. Plus, you can put this bad boy
on full display with its vinyl matte black
finish and floating grille design.
S-Series MEGA Sub
These subs use dual drivers for chest-
pounding bass with up to 1000 watts of
continuous power for the ultimate home
theater experience. They also feature a
gloss black or wood finish for stunningly
good looks.
D-Series MEGA Sub
MEGA Series Subwoofers
VISIT US AT
episodespeakers.com
MEGA SERIES SUBWOOFERS
VISIT US AT
episodespeakers.com
ES-SUB-MEGA-S8 ES-SUB-MEGA-S10 ES-SUB-MEGA-S12 ES-SUB-MEGA-S15 ES-SUB-MEGA-D8 ES-SUB-MEGA-D10 ES-SUB-MEGA-D12
Sold As Each Each Each Each Each Each Each
Color Black Black Black Black Black, Wood Black, Wood Black, Wood
Frequency
Response
30-250 Hz 23-250 Hz 22.5-250 Hz 20-250 Hz 20-250 Hz 18-250 Hz 17-250 Hz
Crossover
Frequency
40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ 40-150 HZ
Power Peak 240W 400W 1000W 1300W 1300W 1600W 2000W
Power RMS 120W 200W 500W 650W 650W 800W 1000W
Woofer 8” Single Active 10” Single Active 12” Single Active 15” Single Active 8” Dual Active 10” Dual Active 12” Dual Active
Driver Kevlar Reinforced
Paper
Kevlar Reinforced
Paper
Kevlar Reinforced
Paper
Kevlar Reinforced
Paper
Aluminum
ReinforcedPaper
Aluminum
Reinforced Paper
Aluminum
Reinforced Paper
Voice Coil 2" 2" 2.5" 3" 1.5" 2.5" 2.5"
Speaker Grille Cloth Cloth Cloth Cloth Cloth Cloth Cloth
Adjustments
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Back Panel:
Volume, BLE
Pairing/Reset
Audio Input
Connectors
Back Panel:
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Balanced (XLR),
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Balanced (XLR),
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Back Panel:
Balanced (XLR),
Unbalanced Line
Level (RCA), High
Level (Speaker)
Ethernet Ports Yes - for Control Yes - for Control Yes - for Control Yes - for Control Yes - for Control Yes - for Control Yes - for Control
USB Ports Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Yes - for Service/
Update
Control via
Bluetooth
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Bluetooth 4.0 Low
Energy iOS or
Android device.
Controls
via App: Volume,
Preset EQModes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQ Modes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQ Modes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQ Modes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQModes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQModes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
via App: Volume,
Preset EQModes,
Low Pass, Phase,
Parametric EQ,
Delay, Auto On/
Off, Automatic
EQ/Calibration
Wireless
Features
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
Built-in wireless
receiver.
Compatible with
ES-SUB-WIFI-TX-
MEGA transmitter
(sold separately).
IP Control
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
via RJ45: Yes
Control4
Integration
12V Trigger No No No No Yes Yes Yes
Finish Matte Black Matte Black Matte Black Matte Black Gloss Black, Satin
Walnut Veneer
Gloss Black, Satin
Walnut Veneer
Gloss Black, Satin
Walnut Veneer
Features
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Feet: Non-slip
rubber & Carpet
spikes
Power
Consumption
IEC 2 Prong 100-
240v, 50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
IEC 2 Prong 100-
120v / 220-240v,
50-60Hz
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
14.2" x 12.6" x
12.7" (360.7 x 320
x 322.6mm)
16.9" x 15.6 x
15.6" (429.3 x
396.2 x 396.2mm)
18" x 16.4 x 16.4"
(457.2 x 416.6 x
416.6mm)
19.6" x 18.1" x
18.4" (497.8 x
459.7 x 467.4mm)
14.8" x 13.6" x
12.6" (375.9 x
345.4 x 320mm)
17.6" x 17.8" x
15.4" (447 x 452.1
x 391.1mm)
16.4" x 18.6" x
16.4" (416.6 x
472.4 x 416.6mm)
Weight 25.1 lbs (11.4 kg) 38.9 lbs (17.7 kg) 44.3 lbs (20.1 kg) 62.9 lbs (28.6 kg) 48.2 lbs (21.9 kg) 78.8 lbs (35.8 kg) 82.9 lbs (37.7 kg)